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Supervisory Unions and Districts Awarded Grant Funding in 2017

Ranking Supervisory Union or District Grant Coordinator Assistant Grant Coordinator
Ranked #1 Caledonia North SU Bella McCartney Robert Coathup
Ranked #2 North Country SU Edith Beatty [ulie Gunn

Ranked #3 Franklin Northeast SU Lisa Greco Teegan Deuso
Ranked #4 Windham Southwest SU Cindy Hayford Christine Colella
Ranked #5 Essex North SU Joanne Dickson Megan Prehemo
Ranked #6 Caledonia Central SU Rose Sheehan Vanessa Koch
Ranked #7 St. Johnsbury SD Brian O’Farrell Deborah Lee
Ranked #8 White River Valley SU Cynthia Powers Amelia Lincoln
Ranked #9 Springfield SD Jennifer Anderson Krystina Fernandez
Ranked #10 Windham Northeast SU [ane Mitchell Missy Wilkins
Ranked #11 Windham Southeast SU Pamela Corbett Paul Smith



mailto:e.mccartney@nvrh.org
mailto:rcoathup@cnsuschools.org
mailto:Edith.Beatty@ncsuvt.org
mailto:Julie.gunn@ncsuvt.org
mailto:lgreco@richfordK12.net
mailto:tdeuso@enosburgK12.net
mailto:chayford@myfairpoint.net
mailto:kikiandd@myfairpoint.net
mailto:jdickson@canaanschools.org
mailto:mprehemo@canaanschools.org
mailto:rosesheehan@peachamschool.org
mailto:vanessa.koch@ccsuonline.org
mailto:bofarrell@stjsd.org
mailto:Dlee@stjacademy.org
mailto:cpowers@owsu.k12.vt.us
mailto:alincoln@wnwsu.org
mailto:janderson@ssdvt.org
mailto:kfernandez@ssdvt.org
mailto:Jane.mitchell@wnesu.com
mailto:Missy.wilkins@wnesu.com
mailto:pamela.corbett@state.vt.us
mailto:psmith@wsesu.org

Ranking

Supervisory Union or District

Grant Coordinator

Assistant Grant Coordinator

Ranked#12 Barre SU Dawn Poitras P] LaPerle
Ranked #13 Burlington SD Peggy Weaver Barry Gruessner
Ranked #14 Windsor Central SU Gretchen Czaja Biz Alessi
Ranked #15 Addison Rutland SU Stephanie Kennedy Sherri Nichols
Ranked #16 Franklin Northwest SU J[oanna Jerose Rebecca Hart
Ranked #17 Washington West SU Mara Urban Susan Neill
Ranked #18 Rutland City SD Robert Bliss Maryann Welch
Ranked #19 Lamoille South SU Jessica Spencer Amanda Locke
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